B DELORME

bbbq loop #2 - Directions

Topo USA® 6.0

Dist Turn Road Exit |Total Time |Total Dist
@ Start at SR 89 00:00:00 0.00 mi
Go straight (NNW) |on SR 89 (S Main St) 00:00:00 0.00 mi
in|0.20 mi Keep left (N) onto |Bartlett St 00:00:32 0.20 mi
Keep left (NNW) onto [SR 89 (S Main St) 00:00:32 0.20 mi
in|0.04 mi Turn left (WSW) onto |Calhoun St 00:00:38 0.24 mi
in[0.20 mi Turn right (NNW) |on to |Parkwood Dr 00:01:24 0.44 mi
in|{0.05 mi Turn left (WSW) onto |W Oldtown St 00:01:36 0.50 mi
in[0.13 mi Turn left (S) on to |W Stuart Dr 00:02:07 0.63 mi
in|0.08 mi Keep right (S) onto |Stuart Dr 00:02:19 0.70 mi
in[0.08 mi Turn right (WSW) |on to |W Stuart Dr 00:02:31 0.78 mi
in|0.61 mi Keep left (SW) onto |McCamant Dr 00:03:48 1.40 mi
in[0.26 mi Keep left (SSW) onto [US 58 (US 221 (Reserve Blvd)) 00:04:25 1.66 mi
in|{0.09 mi Keep right (WSW) |onto |SR 882 (Nuckell's Curve Rd) 00:04:31 1.75 mi
in|1.39 mi Keep left (SSW) onto |SR 882 (Nuckolls Curve Rd) 00:07:47 3.14 mi
in|0.36 mi Turn left (ESE) onto |SR 94 (Riverside Dr) 00:08:37 3.50 mi
in[0.18 mi Turn right (WSW) |onto |US 58 (Grayson Pwy) 00:08:54 3.68 mi
in|0.08 mi Go straight (WSW) |onto |Grayson Pkwy (US 58) 00:09:00 3.76 mi
in[0.32 mi Turn left (SSW) on to [SR 622 (Delhart Rd) 00:09:23 4.07 mi
in|4.88 mi Keep left (S) onto |<unnamed> 00:20:54 8.95 mi
in[0.13 mi Go straight (S) on to [SR 624 (Delhart Rd) 00:21:12 9.08 mi
in|0.44 mi Turn left (ESE) onto |SR 615 (Savannah Rd) 00:22:13 9.52 mi
in[2.96 mi Turn left (ENE) onto [SR 613 (Edmonds Ave) 00:29:14 12.49 mi
in|2.74 mi Turn left (NW) onto |SR 89 (Skyline Hwy) 00:35:38 15.23 mi
in[0.28 mi Keep right (N) on to |SR 821 (Fairview Rd) 00:36:06 15.51 mi
in|2.02 mi Keep right (N) onto |SR 772 (Windy Ridge Ln) 00:40:53 17.53 mi
in[0.04 mi Keep right (E) onto [SR 720 (Mill Rd) 00:40:58 17.57 mi
in|1.98 mi Turn left (N) onto |SR 609 (Peaks Mtn Rd) 00:45:39 19.55 mi
in[1.44 mi Keep left (NW) on to [SR 608 (Coal Creek Rd) 00:48:34 20.99 mi
in|1.98 mi Turn left (WNW) onto |SR 97 (Pipers Gap Rd) 00:54:26 22.97 mi
in[0.86 mi Turn right (N) on to [<unnamed> 00:56:43 23.82 mi
in|{0.01 mi Keep right (W) onto |SR 97 (Pipers Gap Rd) 00:56:45 23.84 mi
in[0.04 mi Turn right (NNW) |onto |SR 89 (S Main St) 00:56:51 23.87 mi
@ |in|1.01mi Finish at SR 89 00:59:32 24.88 mi

Total Time: 00:59:32

Total Distance: 24.88 mi

Data use subject to license.

© 2006 DeLorme. Topo USA® 6.0.

www.delorme.com

1of1



